
Jméno Ročník Město / KLUB
Celkové 

umístění

Šindel cup 2017 - Výsledky 

Čas

Michal Dvořák 
Kraslice                           

KOME klub Kraslice
1992 0:39:54

0:40:46

0:46:06

0:46:30

0:47:37

0:47:37

0:49:47

0:51:09

0:51:15

0:52:15

0:52:16

0:52:26

0:55:02

0:55:17

0:55:29

0:55:40 15.

16.

13.

14.

17.

Eliška Šimůnková 2001 Kadaň 18.

Luděk Imrich 1975 Sokolov

0:56:40

0:55:58

0:56:20

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.

11.

10.

12.

9.

6.

7.

8.

Jiří Kolín 1985 Kraslice

Tomáš Horvát 1982 Oloví

Jan Řehoř 1985 Kraslice

Petr Štípek 2001
Kraslice                                     

Ski klub Bublava

Antonín Panuška 1978 Ski klub Bublava

Jiří Studeník 1974 Kraslice

Daniel Havelka 2002
Kraslice                                     

Ski klub Bublava

Jiří Salač 1972
Kraslice                                     

Ski klub Bublava

David Matucha 1977
Klub Triatlet Karlovy 

Vary

Luboš Havelka 1968
Kraslice                                     

Ski klub Bublava

Milan Brož 1982 Aš

Petr Korellus 1979 Kolová

Jakub Merle 1987
Kraslice                           

KOME klub Kraslice

Jaromír Kohout 1968
Kraslice                           

KOME klub Kraslice

Tomáš De Stefanis 1975 Dešťovka Team Sokolov

Karel Vyleta 1971 Kraslice



Jméno Ročník Město / KLUB Čas
Celkové 

umístění

DNF

DNFPetr Kocourek

Lukáš Kocourek

1971 Šindelová

1995 Šindelová

Kateřina Studeníková 1996 Kraslice 27.

Markéta Rösslerová 1984 Kraslice 1:04:17

1:07:07

24.

Zdeněk Fridrich 1956 Ski klub Bublava 25.

Ema Šimůnková 2004 Kadaň

26.

1:01:26

1:01:36

23.

21.

Petr Studeník 1970 Kraslice 22.

Kraslice

Jiří Štípek 1970
Kraslice                                     

Ski klub Bublava

0:59:47

0:59:53

1:00:35

19.

Jiří Németh 1974 FK Jindřichovice

0:57:11

0:59:45

Matěj Studeník 2002

20.

Pepa Langr 1978 Habartov


